

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Dist. Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No. WBPU05- 000216-2022
Mat Suit No. 66/2022

Order No. 14.

06.03.2025 Today is fixed for appearance and petition hearing.

Parties files haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

Heard Ld. advocate both sides.

The case is adjourned today.

Petitioner is directed to file affidavit of asset liability.

To 28.04.2025 for appearance and petition hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-
A.D.J

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia